120 ~ 180 Watts Power Adapters
Mechanical Drawing: (mm)Mechanical Drawing: (mm)
TRA150/TRA180 Series
MODEL LIST TUV
Rheinland
Product Safety
TUV
Rheinland

±
65.35 0.2±
C3X45
o
Product No.
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Total
Reg.
Ripple
Noise
Max.
Output
TRA150-12-X 12V 10.0A ±5% ±0.5% 120W
TRA150-15-X 15V 8.0A ±5% ±0.5% 120W
TRA150-24-X 24V 6.25A ±3% ±0.5% 150W
TRA150 -36-X 36V 4.16A ±3% ±0.5% 150W
TRA150-48-X 48V 3.12A ±3% ±0.5% 150W
TRA180-12-X 12V 12.5A ±5% ±0.5% 150W
TRA180-15-X 15V 10.0A ±5% ±0.5% 150W
TRA180-19-X 19V 7.89A ±5% ±0.5% 150W
TRA180-24-X 24V 7.50A ±3% ±0.5% 180W
TRA180-36-X 36V 5.00A ±3% ±0.5% 180W
TRA180-48-X 48V 3.75A ±3% ±0.5% 180W
CEC
C14 C6 C8
PE Bag
Tie